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Date : 7/5/2016 3:10:40 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Thursday, March 31, 2016

524,432.27 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

03/01/2016 93804 CD CK#4293 PER DIEM 46.00 524,386.27 

03/01/2016 93810 CD CK#4294 NAITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 524,186.27 

03/01/2016 93812 CD CK#4295 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 523,786.27 

03/01/2016 93813 CD CK#4296 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 523,086.27 

03/01/2016 93863 GJ F/D LEOSE ALLOCATIONS 1,280.98 524,367.25 

03/01/2016 93864 GJ P/D LEAOSE ALLOCATIONS 1,338.83 525,706.08 

03/01/2016 93865 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 16,054.89 541,760.97 

03/01/2016 93848 GJ Posted from UB System 1,455.57 543,216.54 

03/01/2016 93861 GJ Posted from UB System 112.92 543,329.46 

03/02/2016 93929 CR AGING SERVICE REV 157.50 543,486.96 

03/02/2016 93904 GJ Posted from UB System 689.82 544,176.78 

03/02/2016 93904 GJ Posted from UB System 7.89 544,184.67 

03/03/2016 93934 GJ GF BREAKDOWN 333.95 544,518.62 

03/03/2016 93933 GJ Posted from UB System 1.17 544,517.45 

03/03/2016 93933 GJ Posted from UB System 9,365.52 553,882.97 

03/04/2016 93951 CD CK#4297 PER DIEM 234.00 553,648.97 

03/04/2016 93978 CR AGING SERVICE REV 106.00 553,754.97 

03/04/2016 93979 GJ INTEREST INCOME 0.86 553,755.83 

03/04/2016 93981 GJ INTEREST INCOME 5.65 553,761.48 

03/04/2016 93983 GJ INTEREST INCOME 0.10 553,761.58 

03/04/2016 93984 GJ INTEREST INCOME 14.76 553,776.34 

03/04/2016 93985 CD CK#4298 PER DIEM 12.00 553,764.34 

03/04/2016 93986 CD CK#4299 MARCH 2016 DIES FOR CALVIN 38.50 553,725.84 

03/04/2016 93967 GJ Posted from UB System 3,318.95 557,044.79 

03/07/2016 94027 CR AGING SERVICE REV 129.50 557,174.29 

03/07/2016 94037 CD CK#4300 STAMPS 49.00 557,125.29 

03/07/2016 94014 GJ Posted from UB System 2,220.76 559,346.05 

03/08/2016 94030 GJ CK#18034 MISC DED OT FOR CHRISTINA 147.46 559,493.51 

03/08/2016 94032 GJ GF TO PAYROLL 79,230.06 480,263.45 

03/08/2016 96482 GJ G/F TO P/R-C HEBERT OT TO COVER P/R 147.46 480,115.99 

03/08/2016 94036 GJ Posted from UB System 1,489.66 481,605.65 

03/09/2016 94043 CR AGING SERVICE REV 118.50 481,724.15 

03/09/2016 94073 GJ GF TO PAYING 109,491.44 372,232.71 

03/09/2016 94042 GJ Posted from UB System 168.20 372,400.91 

03/10/2016 94047 GJ TRASH SALES TAX 1,545.36 370,855.55 

03/10/2016 94049 GJ TRASH SALES TAX 54.36 370,801.19 

03/10/2016 94050 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 20,139.97 390,941.16 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 390,941.16 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 1.76 390,939.40 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 170.11 391,109.51 

03/11/2016 94068 GJ TRANSFER SANIT. TO G/F 2,525.00 393,634.51 

03/11/2016 94072 CR AGING SERVICE REV 104.50 393,739.01 

03/11/2016 94086 CD CK#4301 CASH VOUCHER 59.55 393,679.46 

03/11/2016 94087 CD CK#4302 PER DIEM 147.02 393,532.44 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 1,966.04 395,498.48 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 8.19 395,506.67 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 24.96 395,531.63 

03/14/2016 94090 CD CK#4303 CITY SALES TAX 27,577.05 367,954.58 

03/14/2016 94091 GJ CITY SALES TAX 82,405.01 450,359.59 
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03/14/2016 94091 GJ CITY SALES TAX 27,468.33 477,827.92 

03/14/2016 94091 GJ CITY SALES TAX 13,734.17 464,093.75 

03/14/2016 94092 GJ VOID CK#4284-CLASS CANCELED 36.00 464,129.75 

03/14/2016 94225 CR AGING SERVICE REV 141.75 464,271.50 

03/14/2016 94230 CD CK#4304 PER DIEM 207.00 464,064.50 

03/14/2016 94231 CD CK#4305 APCO/NENA CONFERENCE PER 156.00 463,908.50 

03/14/2016 94093 GJ Posted from UB System 2,299.06 466,207.56 

03/14/2016 94094 GJ Posted from UB System 64.39 466,271.95 

03/15/2016 94126 GJ ELECTRIC FRANCHISE PAYMENT 60,445.29 526,717.24 

03/15/2016 94232 CD CK#4307 UNIFORM PANTS 183.94 526,533.30 

03/15/2016 94127 GJ Posted from UB System 503.98 527,037.28 

03/15/2016 94127 GJ Posted from UB System 1.17 527,038.45 

03/16/2016 94226 CR AGING SERVICE REV 130.00 527,168.45 

03/16/2016 94233 CD CK#4309 REPAIR CHAINSAW UNIT 2594 25.00 527,143.45 

03/16/2016 94223 GJ Posted from UB System 2,542.29 529,685.74 

03/16/2016 94223 GJ Posted from UB System 6.44 529,692.18 

03/17/2016 94240 GJ Posted from UB System 453.27 530,145.45 

03/18/2016 94247 GJ TERM LIFE 2 502.20 530,647.65 

03/18/2016 94250 GJ AFLAC 595.02 531,242.67 

03/18/2016 94253 GJ TERM LIFE 1 149.99 531,392.66 

03/18/2016 94287 CR AGING SERVICE REV 159.50 531,552.16 

03/18/2016 94305 CD CK#4308 HP 1820 537.00 531,015.16 

03/18/2016 94243 GJ Posted from UB System 113.21 531,128.37 

03/18/2016 94243 GJ Posted from UB System 0.30 531,128.07 

03/21/2016 94244 GJ DEP LIFE 14.26 531,142.33 

03/21/2016 94288 CR AGING SERVICE REV 129.50 531,271.83 

03/21/2016 94306 CD CK#4310 PER DIEM 48.00 531,223.83 

03/21/2016 94307 CD CK#4311 PER DIEM 48.00 531,175.83 

03/21/2016 94308 CD CK#4312 TRAINING 1,000.00 530,175.83 

03/21/2016 94309 CD CK#4313 FINDERPRINTS 10.00 530,165.83 

03/21/2016 94279 GJ Posted from UB System 1,253.71 531,419.54 

03/21/2016 94279 GJ Posted from UB System 2.34 531,421.88 

03/22/2016 94290 GJ GF TO PR 78,176.32 453,245.56 

03/22/2016 94310 CD CK#4314 DRUG SCREENING 45.99 453,199.57 

03/22/2016 94311 CD CK#4315 SPECIAL INV TOPICS 203.04 452,996.53 

03/22/2016 94314 GJ GF TO PAYING 20,781.70 432,214.83 

03/22/2016 94375 CR AGING SERVICE REV 3,444.88 435,659.71 

03/22/2016 94281 GJ Posted from UB System 73.38 435,733.09 

03/22/2016 94312 GJ Posted from UB System 892.47 436,625.56 

03/23/2016 94322 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 7,076.90 443,702.46 

03/23/2016 94323 CD CK#4316 OFFICE SUPPLIES 21.23 443,681.23 

03/23/2016 94372 GJ AGING SERVICE REV 172.50 443,853.73 

03/23/2016 94327 GJ Posted from UB System 776.36 444,630.09 

03/24/2016 94329 GJ E/C-CK #4308-HP 1820 537.00 445,167.09 

03/24/2016 94329 GJ E/C-CK #4308-HP 1820 537.00 444,630.09 

03/24/2016 94376 GJ BREAKDOWN 4,298.65 448,928.74 

03/24/2016 94370 GJ Posted from UB System 1,496.74 450,425.48 

03/25/2016 94425 CD CK#4317 CASH VOUCHER 133.25 450,292.23 

03/25/2016 94438 GJ AGING SERVICE REV 97.50 450,389.73 
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03/25/2016 94371 GJ Posted from UB System 77.88 450,467.61 

03/28/2016 94423 CR AGING SERVICE REV 132.50 450,600.11 

03/28/2016 94426 CD CK#4318 CONTRACT LABOR WORKING A 200.00 450,400.11 

03/28/2016 94396 GJ Posted from UB System 191.83 450,591.94 

03/29/2016 94429 GJ Posted from UB System 595.92 451,187.86 

03/30/2016 94432 CR AGING SERVICE REV 115.00 451,302.86 

03/30/2016 94430 GJ Posted from UB System 1.17 451,301.69 

03/30/2016 94430 GJ Posted from UB System 61.85 451,363.54 

03/31/2016 94454 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 8,673.23 460,036.77 

03/31/2016 94462 CD CK#4320 REIMBURSE HOSE IBARRA 69.00 459,967.77 

03/31/2016 94661 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH 106.14 460,073.91 

03/31/2016 94439 GJ Posted from UB System 1.17 460,072.74 

03/31/2016 94439 GJ Posted from UB System 119.75 460,192.49 

03/31/2016 94440 GJ Posted from UB System 68.78 460,261.27 

796,315.28 336,054.01 Totals 460,261.27 

DREnding Balance 460,261.27 


